05.35 Tpy6onpoBoa HAOPHOTO BO3AyXa (IeTau)

S.35

——— = -

I

E— 26
27
20,91 5354555657

==7

D N S O

;.I"__L

B e L ettty |

pTTTETTTTTT

J

i S S D 5 5 S5 e e ey

| ——




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTaJjory
001 | 4436121770 [KpaH TOpMO3HOM
002 | 3119013240 |[KomnbIo yIIIOTHATETHLHOE 22 x 27 CSN 02 9310.2
002a | 3119013240 |Kosb10 YIUIOTHUTEIBHOE 22 x 27 CSN 02 9310.2
003 | 4436111140 |Irymep aBoiHOM 03-4026.06
004 | 2052520124 |l"aiika
005 | 3111131880 |[Ipobka M12 x 1,5 x 10 CSN 02 1915.1
006 | 4436121280 |Knanan peryaupoBOYHbII
007 | 4436111260 |TpoitHuk T 03-4060.02
008 | 4436111500 |[Tpokiagka 12 x 20 x 1,5 4200.04
010 | 3091172270 |bonar M10 x 110 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
011 | 2026030634 |I1Iaiiba
012 | 4436111200 |Koneno Z 691 16 831
013 | 2050772324 |Pacniopka
014 | 3111105370 |[IIaiiba 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
015 | 3111108850 |lllaiiba npyxuHHAS 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
016 | 3111100640 |l"aiixa M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
017 | 4436111420 |[IpoGxka 403-4070.01
018 | 3119013060 |KombIo yIIIOTHATETHHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2
019 | 3194110360 |["op;moBuHA Js 6 CSN 13 7850
020 | 3194110340 |l'opmoBuHa Js 5 CSN 13 7850
020a | 3194110340 I'opnoBuHa Js 5 CSN 13 7850
021 | 2030780494 JepxaTenb MpoXOoIHBIX
U30JIITOPOB
022 | 3091113150 |boar M6 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
023 | 2053650644 |Mydra TpyOuaras
023a | 2053650644 MydTta TpyOuaTas
024 | 3111102110 |l"aiixa M14 x 1,5 I1SO 8675 - 04 MKS 720
024a | 3111102110 |Taiika M14 x 1,5 I1SO 8675 - 04 MKS 720
025 | 3111108830 |l1laiiba npyxuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
026 | 3091109790 |boat M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
027 | 2054470844 |Cxoba kabenbHast
027a | 2054470844 |Ckoba xabenbHas
028 | 3111108840 |I1laii6a npyxuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
029 | 4438520260 |[IneBMOBKIIIOUATEINb
030 | 3111100590 |l"aiixa M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032
031 | 3091113590 |boar M12 x 20 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
032 | 4429001710 |Bo3myxocOopHHK 35 L P-0041/80
033 | 3091102200 |boar M10 x 40 1SO 4014 - 5.6 MKS 720
034 | 4436120860 [Kmaman npeHaXHBIN
035 | 2053621524 |IlITyuep nepexoaHbIi
036 | 2053740074 |TpoitHuk
037 | 2053730114 |Mydta TpyOHas
038 | 4436121560 |CoenrHEeHNE KOHTPOIILHBIE 03.9701.00 A124.20.21.15/72
039 | 3111100670 |l"aiixa M12 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
040 | 2075410174 |[lepxatens GaJuioHa BO3yXa
041 | 2075410254 |[lep>xaTenb BO3IyXOCOOPHHKA
042 | 3111108860 |I1laiiba npyxuHHAS 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
043 | 2054471674 |Cxoba TpyOKu




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTaJjory
044 | 3111100610 |I"aiixa M8 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
045 | 3091109830 |boar M8 x 25 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
046 | 4439990390 |[lepxarenn 22 088 00291
047 | 2028091084 |/[lepxartennb
048 | 2028091124 |[lepxarenn
049 | 2075130894 |[lepxarenn
050 | 2053120414 |IIpyxuna TpyOuaras PE
051 | 2053120404 [IIpyxuna TpyOuaTas PE
053 | 2053120344 |IIpyxuna TpyOuaras PE D17
054 | 2053120424 |IIpyxxuna TpyOuaTas
055 | 2053120454 |IIpyxuna TpyOuaras
056 | 2053120464 |[Ipyxuna PE
057 | 2053120264 [IIpyxuna TpyOuaTas PE D7
058 | 3091113300 |boar M8 x 22 1ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720




	05.35 Трубопровод напорного воздуха (детали)

